City of
- 2
ForiCollins

Futures Committee Agenda
Monday, December 12, 2016, 4:00-6:00pm
CIC Room, City Hall

Chairman Comments and Approval of Minutes:
4:00-4:15

Think Tank Item 12-2016

4:15-4:30 Resilient Infrastructure—Joe O’Keefe
4:30-4:45 Q&A

4:45-4:50 DO: Next Steps

Think Tank Item 13-2016

4:50-5:15 Plans for the Future: City, Transportation and
Transfort—Tom Leeson

5:15-5:40 Q&A

5:40-5:45 DO: Next Steps

5:45-6:00 2017 Meeting Planning

Upcoming Agenda Items
January: Innovation Community—Sam Houghteling

Unscheduled Items

Regional Development & Relationships Trends in Energy Services
Responsible Governing in Real Time  Strategy Maps

Police Resource Allocation Study Housing in Fort Collins
Waste Water Treatment Options World Class for All

Fort Collins Brand (Beers, Bands, Bikes, Buy Local)

City Manager’s Office
300 LaPorte Avenue
PO Box 580

Fort Collins, CO 80522

970.221.6505
970.224.6107 - fax
fcgov.com

Think Tank Items 2016

1-2016

2-2016

3-2016

4-2016

5-2016

6-2016

7-2016

8-2016

9-2016

10-2016

11-2016

12-2016

13-2016

Art & Culture

Smart Cities

Diversity & Inclusivity
Shared Economy

Mountain Vista Land Use
and Transportation Vision

Scope of Work for
Mulberry Corridor Fiscal

Impact Analysis

Sustainable Materials
Management

Sports Tourism

Food System Panel
Energy Futures
Community Architecture
Resilient Infrastructure
Plans for the Future:

City, Transportation and
Transfort




	Think Tank Items 2016

