

Futures Committee Agenda

Monday, December 12, 2016, 4:00–6:00pm CIC Room, City Hall

Chairman Comments and Approval of Minutes:

4:00-4:15

Think Tank Item 12-2016

4:15-4:30	Resilient Infrastructure—Joe O'Keefe
4:30-4:45	Q & A
4:45-4:50	DO: Next Steps

Think Tank Item 13-2016

4:50-5:15	Plans for the Future: City, Transportation and Transfort—Tom Leeson
5:15-5:40	Q & A
5:40-5:45	DO: Next Steps
5:45-6:00	2017 Meeting Planning

Upcoming Agenda Items

January: Innovation Community—Sam Houghteling

Unscheduled Items

Regional Development & Relationships
Responsible Governing in Real Time
Police Resource Allocation Study
Waste Water Treatment Options
Fort Collins Brand (Beers, Bands, Bikes, Buy Local)

Trends in Energy Services
Strategy Maps
Housing in Fort Collins
World Class for All
Fort Collins Brand (Beers, Bands, Bikes, Buy Local)

City Manager's Office

300 LaPorte Avenue PO Box 580 Fort Collins, CO 80522

970.221.6505 970.224.6107 - fax fcgov.com

Think Tank Items 2016

13-2016	Plans for the Future: City, Transportation and
12-2016	Resilient Infrastructure
11-2016	Community Architecture
10-2016	Energy Futures
9-2016	Food System Panel
8-2016	Sports Tourism
7-2016	Sustainable Materials Management
6-2016	Scope of Work for Mulberry Corridor Fiscal Impact Analysis
5-2016	Mountain Vista Land Use and Transportation Vision
4-2016	Shared Economy
3-2016	Diversity & Inclusivity
2-2016	Smart Cities
1-2016	Art & Culture

Transfort